Companies House 2 88 A (ef)

—— for the record —— Appointment of a Director or

Secretary

XKGILXMEK
Company Name:  PROPERTYFINDER HOLDINGS LIMITED

Company Number: 03936747

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 29/02/2008

New Appointment Details

Position: DIRECTOR Date of Appointment. 15/01/2008
Name: MR CLIVE ALEXANDER MILNER

Consented to Act: 'YES
Psual Residential Address: 117 CASTELNAU

BARNES

UNITED KINGDOM

SW13 9EL
Date of Birth: 21/11/1956 Nationality: BRITISH
Occupation: GROUP MANAGING

MINL TN

Other Directorships:
5230660 BROADSYSTEM VENTURES LIMITED

4002537 KIP LIMITED
4392284 NEWS 2026 LIMITED
5197622 NEWS 4004 LIMITED

5488087 NEWS 7007 LIMITED
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2586472

679215

1929146

3628246

2213932

1893190

4680292

81701

3745622

1885543

2579774

1893198

2579719

5230552

5231051

4163874

4165884

52300662

SC271654

5891611

5197664

3812929

4618606

00089611

NEWS COLLINS HOLDINGS LIMITED

NEWS GROUP NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

NEWS INTERNATIONAL (ADVERTISEMENTS) LIMITED
NEWS INTERNATIONAL ADVERTISEMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED
NEWS INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATED SERVICES LIMITED
NEWS INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

NEWS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS

NEWS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NEWS INTERNATIONAL NEWSPAPERS (IRELAND) LIMITED
NEWS INTERNATIONAL NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

NEWS INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHERS LIMITED

NEWS INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED
NEWS INTERNATIONAL TELEVISION INVESTMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

NEWS PRINTERS ASSETS LIMITED

NEWS PRINTERS GROUP LIMITED

NEWS PROPERTY ONE LIMITED

NEWS PROPERTY THREE LIMITED

NEWSPRINTERS (BROXBOURNE) LIMITED
NEWSPRINTERS (EUROCENTRAL) LIMITED
NEWSPRINTERS (KNOWSLEY) LIMITED

NI FREE NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

NI SYNDICATION LIMITED

THE NEWSPAPER MARKETING AGENCY

THE NEWSPAPER PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
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02554323 THE PRESS STANDARDS BOARD OF FINANCE LIMITED

894646 TIMES NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

Authorisation

Authoriser Designation: secretary Date Authorised: 29/02/2008 Authenticated: Yes (E/W)
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