

288a (ef)

Appointment of a Director or **Secretary**



PROPERTYFINDER HOLDINGS LIMITED Company Name:

Company Number: 03936747

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 29/02/2008

New <u>Appointment</u> Details

Date of Appointment: 15/01/2008 Position: DIRECTOR

Name: MR CLIVE ALEXANDER MILNER

Consented to Act: YES

Usual Residential Address: 117 CASTELNAU

BARNES

UNITED KINGDOM

SW13 9EL

Date of Birth: 21/11/1956 Nationality: BRITISH

Occupation: GROUP MANAGING

Other Directorships:

5230660 **BROADSYSTEM VENTURES LIMITED**

KIP LIMITED 4002537

4592284 **NEWS 2026 LIMITED**

5197622 **NEWS 4004 LIMITED**

NEWS 7007 LIMITED 5488087

2586472	NEWS COLLINS HOLDINGS LIMITED
679215	NEWS GROUP NEWSPAPERS LIMITED
1929146	NEWS INTERNATIONAL (ADVERTISEMENTS) LIMITED
3628246	NEWS INTERNATIONAL ADVERTISEMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED
2213952	NEWS INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATED SERVICES LIMITED
1893190	NEWS INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
4680292	NEWS INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS
81701	NEWS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
3745622	NEWS INTERNATIONAL NEWSPAPERS (IRELAND) LIMITED
1885543	NEWS INTERNATIONAL NEWSPAPERS LIMITED
2579774	NEWS INTERNATIONAL PUBLISHERS LIMITED
1893198	NEWS INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED
2579719	NEWS INTERNATIONAL TELEVISION INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
5230552	NEWS PRINTERS ASSETS LIMITED
5231051	NEWS PRINTERS GROUP LIMITED
4165874	NEWS PROPERTY ONE LIMITED
4165884	NEWS PROPERTY THREE LIMITED
5230662	NEWSPRINTERS (BROXBOURNE) LIMITED
SC271654	NEWSPRINTERS (EUROCENTRAL) LIMITED
5891611	NEWSPRINTERS (KNOWSLEY) LIMITED
5197664	NI FREE NEWSPAPERS LIMITED
3812929	NI SYNDICATION LIMITED
4618606	THE NEWSPAPER MARKETING AGENCY
00089611	THE NEWSPAPER PUBLISHERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED

02554323 THE PRESS STANDARDS BOARD OF FINANCE LIMITED

894646 TIMES NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

Authorisation

Authoriser Designation: secretary Date Authorised: 29/02/2008 Authenticated: Yes (E/W)